 Page 1 of 4 LINK / Fiber_UFCX7XXMAD_V1.6_25-11-2021
F.O. ARSS, MULTI-TUBE, ARMORED, DOUBLE JACKET
ARSS, OUTDOOR, MULTI-TUBE, ARMORED, DOUBLE JACKET, FIBER OPTIC CABLE
1. APPLICATION
This specification covers the construction and properties of ARSS (Anti-Rodent Self-Support), Outdoor/Multi-
tube, Double Jacket, fiber optic cable for aerial, direct buried and duct installation. LINK fiber optic cable supports
application such as 40/100Gbps Ethernet, IEEE802.3ae,10G Ethernet, IEEE802.3z, Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet,
Ethernet,100BASE-F, 52/155/622Mbps and 1.2Gbps ATM, FDDI, Fiber channel and others.

ITU-T G.652D (Singlemode)  TIS 2166-2548
ITU-T G.651 (Multimode)   RoHS Compliant
2. ORDER INFORMATION
ARSS, OUTDOOR/MULTI-TUBE, ARMORED, DOUBLE JACKET, FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Descriptions
OS2, SM
9/125 µm
OM2, MM
50/125 µm
OM3, MM
50/125 µm
OM4, MM
50/125 µm
OM5, MM
50/125 µm
6 Core UFC9706MAD UFC5706MAD UFC4706MAD UFC3706MAD UFC2706MAD
12 Core UFC9712MAD UFC5712MAD UFC4712MAD UFC3712MAD UFC2712MAD
24 Core UFC9724MAD UFC5724MAD UFC4724MAD UFC3724MAD UFC2724MAD
36 Core UFC9736MAD UFC5736MAD UFC4736MAD UFC3736MAD UFC2736MAD
48 Core UFC9748MAD UFC5748MAD UFC4748MAD UFC3748MAD UFC2748MAD
60 Core UFC9760MAD UFC5760MAD UFC4760MAD UFC3760MAD UFC2760MAD
72 Core UFC9772MAD UFC5772MAD UFC4772MAD UFC3772MAD UFC2772MAD
96 Core UFC9796MAD UFC5796MAD UFC4796MAD UFC3796MAD UFC2796MAD
120 Core UFC97120MAD UFC57120MAD UFC47120MAD UFC37120MAD UFC27120MAD
144 Core UFC97144MAD UFC57144MAD UFC47144MAD UFC37144MAD UFC27144MAD
 Page 2 of 4 LINK / Fiber_UFCX7XXMAD_V1.6_25-11-2021
F.O. ARSS, MULTI-TUBE, ARMORED, DOUBLE JACKET
3. OPTICAL FIBER
Items Specifications